MARES FRAMESET

WHEEL
SIZE

28"
28"
28"
28"
28"
28"

SIZE/CM

XS/48
S/51
M/54
L/56

XL/58

XXL/60

ARTICLE NO.

623509 390
623509 391
623509 392
623509 393
623509 394
623509 395
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Carbon, disc, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through
axle, RAT Evo technology, flat mount 140
mm, internal brake & gear cable routing
Carbon, disc, 100x12 mm RAT through axle,
RAT Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm,
internal brake cable routing

1-1/8", tapered, IS 47/33

BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2 mm, 350 mm,
set-back: 20 mm

Carbon/White



